ZRound Manager 1.24.3 Build 7

QUALIFICATION

[MiniZ Racer] BMC 2026 Box stock

Classification

20-11-25 18:41:29

AR ZRound

O©CoO~NOOOPAWN-=-

G K I L I | G
o~NOO O~ WN O

Ramses Perelka  Box E
Jozef Cloesen (JozeiBox E
Marco Binnekamp (MNBox E
Didier Rooms (DidierBox E
Cedric Boijen (CedricBox E
Kris Pipeleers (Kris) Box E
Milan Binnekamp (MBox E
Wim Vallons (Wim) Box E
Mark Van Dyck (MarBox E
Danny Thoelen (DanBox E
Gert Daniels (Gert) Box E
Dylano Courtois (DylBox R
Davey Van Gils (DavBox E
Ronny Willemen (RoBox E
Jarne Beaufays (JarrBox E
Ludovic Blocquel (LuBox E
Jerome Luc (jerome)Box R
Moshe Deblaere (McBox E

190
180
170
175
160

140 (

155 (

145 (

135 (

(
(

390
370
355
345
340
315
315
300
300
275
265
200
195
195
185
165
150
130

195,0
185,0
177,5
172,5
170,0
157,5
157,5
150,0
150,0
137,5
132,5
200,0
195,0
195,0
185,0
165,0
150,0
130,0

Page: 1 of 1



