[MiniZ Racer] BMC 2026 Box stock

Classification



Pos	Driver	Club	Race 1 MZCRa	ice 2 RC Tim	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	TOTAL	Mean
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>'</u>		'	"	•	
1	Ramses Perelka	Box E	190 (3)	200 (1)					390	195,0
2	Jozef Cloesen (Joze	Box E	180 (5)	190 (3)					370	185,0
3	Marco Binnekamp (N	NBox E	170 (7)	185 (4)					355	177,5
4	Didier Rooms (Didie	rBox E	175 (6)	170 (7)					345	172,5
5	Cedric Boijen (Cedri	вох Е	160 (9)	180 (5)					340	170,0
6	Kris Pipeleers (Kris)	Box E	140 (13)	175 (6)					315	157,5
7	Milan Binnekamp (M	lBox E	155 (10)	160 (9)					315	157,5
8	Wim Vallons (Wim)	Box E	145 (12)	155 (10)					300	150,0
9	Mark Van Dyck (Mar	Box E	135 (14)	165 (8)					300	150,0
10	Danny Thoelen (Dar	nBox E	125 (16)	150 (11)					275	137,5
11	Gert Daniels (Gert)	Box E	120 (17)	145 (12)					265	132,5
12	Dylano Courtois (Dy	Box R	200 (1)	`					200	200,0
13	Davey Van Gils (Dav	/Box E	195 (2)						195	195,0
14	Ronny Willemen (Ro	Box E		195 (2)					195	195,0
15	Jarne Beaufays (Jar	rBox E	185 (4)						185	185,0
16	Ludovic Blocquel (Lu	ıBox E	165 (8)						165	165,0
17	Jerome Luc (jerome		150 (11)						150	150,0
18	Moshe Deblaere (Mo	Box E	130 (15)						130	130,0